Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10/02)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) 102335131	
rab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Alliance Medical Communications LLC Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other NJ Limited Liability Company Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Assignment Security Agreement Individual Trademarks. Association Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Limited Partnership Merger Merger Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Clinicians Group, LLC Internal Address: Street Address:_2 Brighton Road City:_CliftonState:_NJ_Zip:_07102 Individual(s) citizenship Association
	Other No Limited Liability Company If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
OtherExecution Date:02/12/2001	representative designation is attached: Yes No {Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Additional number(s) at	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
	40.00
Internal Address: Jobson Publishing L.L.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 100 Ave. of the Americas 9th Floor	8. Deposit account number:
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10013	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature. Joseph R. Leahy Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Tetal number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	

01/10/2003 DBYRNE 00000131 2199710

01 FC:85&1

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002647 FRAME: 0021

FEB 13 VINO.925:915 P.3/4792 F.UZ

HED-12-2001 141-75

ムれひ

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER OF PARTNERS IN MEDICAL COMMUNICATION, LL.C., 06 666 Z/2/8 0600041283 ALLIANCE MEDICAL COMMUNICATIONS, L.L.C., 6 6 000 53 0 3 3 AND WEB DIRECTIONS, L.L.C. INTO CLINICIANS GROUP, LLC

> Department of Tressury Tc: State of New Jersey

Personnt to N.I.S. 42:2B-20(c), the undersigned limited liability common boroby executes the following Cartificate of Margar.

1 3 2007 FEB

State Treasurer

ariticle i

Parmers in Medical Communication, L.L.C., Altimor Medical Communications, L.L.C., and Web Directions, L.L.C., each a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of the State of Now Jersey (collectively the "Mergad Prittles") thall be merged with and into Clinialans Group, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under the laws of the State of New Jersey ("Spryiving Limited Liability Company").

ARTICLE II

An Agreement of Merger has been approved and excepted by each of the Merged Entities and the Surviving Limited Liability Company.

ARTICLEII

The name of the sulviving demostic limited liability company that he Clinicians Group, LIC.

ARTICLE IV

The Agreement of Merger is on file ut the place of business of the Surviving Limited Liability Company at its affices at 2 Brighton Road, Clifton, New Jersey 07012.

ARTICLE V

A copy of the Agreement of Morger will be furnished by the Serviving Limited Lightlifty Company on regular and without cost to any member of the Surviving Limited Liability Company and any member of the Macrael Resistan.

COCCA (45.WFD

0600092765

TRADEMARK REEL: 002647 FRAME: 0022

ARTICLE VI

The merger shall take effect on the filing of this Cartificate of Marger with the Department of Treesury.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Surviving Limited Liability Company has caused this Cartificate to be executed in its name by its manager as of the 12-in day of February, 2001.

CLINICIANS CHOUP, LLC

1

7

TOTAL P. 65

TRADEMARK REEL: 002647 FRAME: 0023

RECORDED: 12/20/2002

DOMESTALL WITD